
Young Adult Hang-Outs 6pm on Mondays 
High schoolers and college kids- Come down to the club and hang out with your 
PYC young adult friends. PYC will set-up the fire pit, music and provide 
sandwiches and drinks starting at 6pm. 
Text your PYC buddies and make sure you all show up to start planning your 
summer fun. Don't forget to RSVP to Kelley so we know how many sandwiches to 
provide. We wouldn't want any of you growing kids to go hungry! 
Monday, June 14 
Monday, July 12 
Monday, August 16 
 
BOAT PARADE around CLAPBOARD ISLAND on JUNE 22ND 
Hey wild and crazy PYC members! Let's have some fun this summer! 
Let's decorate our vessels and parade around Clapboard Island at 5pm on 
Tuesday, June 22.   
The theme will be "RETRO" whatever that means to you, your crew and your 
vessel. Start floating down the fairway at 5pm and circle Clapboard Island.  
THEN stay out on the water to cheer on the Etchells Fleet race starting at 6pm. 
We hope to have A LOT of fun with this and have a great turn out. 
Other planned boat parades will be on Saturday July 3; Tuesday, August 18; 
Wednesday, August 18 and Saturday September 4. 
Get a crew and see you out there! 
 
Full Moon Floats THURSDAY JUNE 24TH at 5pm 
Float on paddle boards, kayaks, dinghies, boats, etc. Light up your watercraft and 
we will float through the harbor as a group. 
These events are late at night after sunset- 9pm. They are wicked cool to attend if 
you can stay up that late. 
This will happen each full moon in the summer- 
Friday, July 23 
Sunday, August 22 
Monday, September 20 
 
 


